RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial
TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

Fri

1
EXC

Judge: Inga Hooper

1
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33

Class: FAST Division:

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
04

24207
24209
20176
20178
20198
20180
20187
20194
20196
20199
20205
20232
20101
16149
16146
16144
16147
16165
16166
16157
16174
16094
12139
12071
12077
12072
12213
08006
08109
08110
08117
08118
04050

Devlyn
Dreamer
Loki
Blitzen
Paisley
Lark
Jazz
Riley
lggy
Yogi

Mr. Magoo
Vary
Andi
Freddie
Diego
Whisper
Canon
Sebastian
Lava
Moneypenny
Iron Man
Dora
JoJo
Nellie
Petey
Bolt
Natalia
Shine
Sundae
Takeo
Einstein
Nikki
Chip

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Boxer

Golden Retriever
Kerry Blue Terrier
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Puli

Australian Shepherd
Boykin Spaniel

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Keeshond

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

All American Dog
Papillon

Biewer Terrier

Norwich Terrier

OPN

Judge: Inga Hooper
34 24 24017 Vivi
35 24 24233 Keen
36 20 20204 Hemi

1/21/2025

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Shannon Jones
Sandi Pitini
Mary Cobb
Sandy Riepe
Elizabeth Staley
Ginny Myers
Lisa C. Godfrey
Gayle Webster
Carolyn Steffen
Robin Wilcox
Heather Kelly
Sarah Osborne
Shannon Jones
Diane Krumme
Laurene Galgano
Brenda Thomas
Gaby Beyer
Alexandra Davis
Elizabeth Staley
Genevieve Neale
Carol Boggess
Mary Cobb
Sharon Dance
Nancy M Heine-caggiano
Diane Krumme
Deirdre Simon
Inge Smit
Antonia Rotelle
Elizabeth Abate
Krisanne Crosby
Linda Knight
Lisa Meyer

Joanie Brobst

Carolyn Wilkerson
Ginny Myers

Nancy Runion

37

Class: FAST Division:

16 16219 June-Bug

Keeshond

NOV

Judge: Inga Hooper

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Class: STD Division:

24 24043 Tio
20 20036
20 20038
20 20041
20 20026
20 20033
16 16032
16 16031
16 16217
12 12029
12 12045
12 12019
08 08009
08 08059
08 08018
08 08010

Guinness
Bart

Lyric
Brinkley
Pooh
Rubino
Citrus
Chloe
Sprint
Seraphine
Scout

Theo

Missile

Rise

Wonderbread

Berger Picard

Border Collie

All American Dog
Collie

Portugese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
All American Dog

All American Dog
Pumi

Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Papillon

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Judge: Inga Hooper

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

24 24C211 Surefire
24 24207*
20 20036*
20 20177*
20 20178*
20 20196*
20 20204*
20 20205*
20 20189*
20 20101*
16 16082
16 16023*
16 16146*
16 16174
12 12070*
12 12139*
12 12071*
12 12137
12 12072
08 08109*

Devlyn
Guinness
Picard
Blitzen
lggy
Hemi

Mr. Magoo
Cara
Andi
Sizzle
Sable
Diego
Iron Man
Wimsey
JoJo
Nellie
Rita

Bolt

Sundae

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Kerry Blue Terrier
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Poodle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Papillon

PREM

Inge Smit

Denise Bushong
Maddie Speagle
Susan Hicks
Susan Carbee
Kathy McNutt
Elizabeth Staley
Inge Smit
Deirdre Simon
Ellen Johnston
Sandy Riepe
Catherine Medina-DeVillie
Sue Diveley
Scott Hudson
Zack Kurtz
Elizabeth Staley

Antonia Rotelle

Merritt Speagle
Shannon Jones
Maddie Speagle
Jenny Brawley
Sandy Riepe
Carolyn Steffen
Nancy Runion
Heather Kelly
Maddie Speagle
Shannon Jones
Carol Boggess
Evelyn Lively
Laurene Galgano
Carol Boggess
Donna Van Winkle
Sharon Dance
Nancy M Heine-caggiano
Lester Van Winkle
Deirdre Simon

Elizabeth Abate
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Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Inga Hooper

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24210 Magic
24C211 Surefire
24209
24207
24233
20177
20178
20181
20183
20187
20102
20189
20199
20176
20191
20194
20196
20205
20103
20104
20228
20192
20101
20180
20185
16159
16082
16146
16147
16148 |Ive
16149 Freddie
16144
16153
16169 Rai
16170 Bada Bing
16165
16161
16164
16157
16093
16087
16084
16086
16092

Dreamer
Devlyn
Keen
Picard
Blitzen
Tucker
Zeke
Jazz
Rocco
Cara
Yogi

Loki
Fogbuster
Riley
lggy

Mr. Magoo
Zende
Lindey
Lucky
Dancer
Andi

Lark
Reece
Kelly Bob
Sizzle
Diego

Canon

Whisper

Reina

Sebastian
Tuff

Skye
Moneypenny
Riley

Bear

Hope
Chase

Lacy

1/21/2025

Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Boxer

Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Kerry Blue Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Faith Rich
Merritt Speagle
Sandi Pitini
Shannon Jones
Ginny Myers
Jenny Brawley
Sandy Riepe
Jeff Foster
Meredith Garrett
Lisa C. Godfrey
Lynn Fernandes
Maddie Speagle
Robin Wilcox
Mary Cobb
Vicki King

Gayle Webster
Carolyn Steffen
Heather Kelly
Sue Salvatore
Susan Carbee
Weilee Grills
Sandi Pitini
Shannon Jones
Ginny Myers
Lynn Fernandes
Jean Owen
Carol Boggess
Laurene Galgano
Gaby Beyer
Paula Buchma
Diane Krumme
Brenda Thomas

Christine Harrison

Miniature American Shep Martha Goodrich

Miniature American Shep Debra Hoffman

Puli

Chinese Crested

Nederlandse Kooikerhon

Boykin Spaniel
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Alexandra Davis
Debra Shigematsu
Evelyn Lively
Genevieve Neale
Lynn Fernandes
Robin Wilcox
Roberta Garrett
Nancy Runion

Maria Barton

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Class: T2B Division:

16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

16219
16094
16145
16174
12130
12140
12070
12139
12226
12069
12066
12068
12071
12137
12134
12076
12077
08115
08108
08109
08110
08114
08117
08118
08123
08122
08058
08059
08062
08063
08127
08064
08124
08125
04048
04052
04053
04054

June-Bug
Dora
Jagger
Iron Man
Rip
Dodge
Wimsey
JoJo
MoJo
Claire
Atomic
Pooh
Nellie
Rita
Dutch
Damuraz
Petey
Dart
Audrey
Sundae
Takeo
Trip
Einstein
Nikki
Spirit
DEDE
Simone
Wonderbread
DeeDee
Maggie
Bonus
Leroy
Vesper
Sachi
Zoom
Romeo
Caisson

Dot

Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Boykin Spaniel

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Border Collie

Manchester Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Boston Terrier
Papillon

All American Dog
Chinese Crested
Papillon

Biewer Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Puli

Papillon

Pomeranian

Border Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Boston Terrier
Papillon

All American Dog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Japanese Chin

Inge Smit

Mary Cobb
Debra Hoffman
Carol Boggess
Kim Black
Antonia Rotelle
Donna Van Winkle
Sharon Dance
Jay Davis

Debra Cross
Maddie Speagle
Martha Goodrich

Nancy M Heine-caggiano

Lester Van Winkle
Antonia Rotelle
Merritt Speagle
Diane Krumme
Antonia Rotelle
Elizabeth Staley
Elizabeth Abate
Krisanne Crosby
Debra Shigematsu
Linda Knight
Lisa Meyer
Antonia Rotelle
Bev Hornak
Alexandra Davis
Zack Kurtz
Sandy Riepe
Jay Davis
Antonia Rotelle
Elizabeth Staley
Elizabeth Abate
Krisanne Crosby
Antonia Rotelle

Vicki Friedman

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle

T2B

Judge: Inga Hooper

156
157
158
159
160
161

24
24
24
20
20
20

24017
24207
24043
20036
20106
20199

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Vivi
Devlyn
Tio
Guinness
Smoke

Yogi

Belgian Tervuren

Doberman Pinscher

Carolyn Wilkerson

Shannon Jones

Berger Picard Denise Bushong
Border Collie Maddie Speagle
Boxer Marge Ferguson
Golden Retriever Robin Wilcox
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162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08

20034
20038
20194
20196
20228
20101
16149
16031
16146
16148
16163
16147
16165
16164
16157
16159
16087
12136
12071
12133
12077
12072
08006
08109
08110
08117
08118
08010

Juice
Bart
Riley
lggy
Lucky
Andi
Freddie
Citrus
Diego
Ive
Mystique
Canon
Sebastian
Skye
Moneypenny
Kelly Bob
Bear
Dakota
Nellie
Vegas
Petey
Bolt
Shine
Sundae
Takeo
Einstein
Nikki

Rise

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Manchester Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Puli

Nederlandse Kooikerhon
Boykin Spaniel

Miniature American Shep
Golden Retriever
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Chinese Crested
Manchester Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

All American Dog
Papillon

Biewer Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Judge: Inga Hooper

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24207* Deviyn
24C211 Surefire
20189*
20177+
20196*
20204
20103*
20101*
16082*
16146*
16163*
16153*
16023*
16165*
16217*
20178*

Cara
Picard
lggy
Hemi
Zende
Andi
Sizzle
Diego
Mystique
Reina
Sable
Sebastian
Chloe
Blitzen

1/21/2025

Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Kerry Blue Terrier
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

All American Dog
Puli

All American Dog

Border Collie

PREM

Nancy Runion
Susan Hicks
Gayle Webster
Carolyn Steffen
Weilee Grills
Shannon Jones
Diane Krumme
Deirdre Simon
Laurene Galgano
Paula Buchma
Paige Port

Gaby Beyer
Alexandra Davis
Evelyn Lively
Genevieve Neale
Jean Owen
Robin Wilcox
Kim Black

Nancy M Heine-caggiano
Debra Shigematsu
Diane Krumme
Deirdre Simon
Antonia Rotelle
Elizabeth Abate
Krisanne Crosby
Linda Knight

Lisa Meyer

Antonia Rotelle

Shannon Jones
Merritt Speagle
Maddie Speagle
Jenny Brawley
Carolyn Steffen
Nancy Runion
Sue Salvatore
Shannon Jones
Carol Boggess
Laurene Galgano
Paige Port
Christine Harrison
Evelyn Lively
Alexandra Davis
Ellen Johnston

Sandy Riepe

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Class: JWW Division:

16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08

16174
12130*
12070
12139
12069*
12071*
12072*
12137
12066*
12136*
08109*

Iron Man
Rip
Wimsey
JoJo
Claire
Nellie
Bolt

Rita
Atomic
Dakota

Sundae

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Boykin Spaniel

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Poodle

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Papillon

EXC

Judge: Inga Hooper

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24210 Magic

24C211 Surefire
24209
24207
20177
20181
20183
20102
20187
20191
20194
20198
20176
20196
20199
20205
20103
20106
20192
20101
20185
16159
16082
16146
16147
16148
16149
16144
16169
16153
16165
16161
16170

Dreamer
Devlyn
Picard
Tucker
Zeke
Rocco
Jazz
Fogbuster
Riley
Paisley
Loki

lggy

Yogi

Mr. Magoo
Zende
Smoke
Dancer
Andi
Reece
Kelly Bob
Sizzle
Diego
Canon
lve
Freddie
Whisper
Rai

Reina
Sebastian
Tuff

Bada Bing

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Boxer

Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Kerry Blue Terrier
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Boxer

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Brittany

Puli

Chinese Crested

Miniature American Shep

Carol Boggess
Kim Black

Donna Van Winkle
Sharon Dance
Debra Cross
Nancy M Heine-caggiano
Deirdre Simon
Lester Van Winkle
Maddie Speagle
Kim Black
Elizabeth Abate

Faith Rich
Merritt Speagle
Sandi Pitini
Shannon Jones
Jenny Brawley
Jeff Foster
Meredith Garrett
Lynn Fernandes
Lisa C. Godfrey
Vicki King

Gayle Webster
Elizabeth Staley
Mary Cobb
Carolyn Steffen
Robin Wilcox
Heather Kelly
Sue Salvatore
Marge Ferguson
Sandi Pitini
Shannon Jones
Lynn Fernandes
Jean Owen
Carol Boggess
Laurene Galgano
Gaby Beyer
Paula Buchma
Diane Krumme
Brenda Thomas
Martha Goodrich
Christine Harrison
Alexandra Davis
Debra Shigematsu

Debra Hoffman
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250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

16164
16157
16093
16087
16084
16086
16092
16094
16145
16174
12130
12140
12070
12139
12226
12066
12068
12069
12137
12071
12134
12076
12077
08115
08108
08109
08110
08114
08117
08123
08118
08122
08058
08059
08063
08127
08124
08125
08064
04048
04052
04053
04054

1/21/2025

Skye
Moneypenny
Riley
Bear
Hope
Chase
Lacy
Dora
Jagger
Iron Man
Rip
Dodge
Wimsey
JoJo
MoJo
Atomic
Pooh
Claire
Rita
Nellie
Dutch
Damuraz
Petey
Dart
Audrey
Sundae
Takeo
Trip
Einstein
Spirit
Nikki
DEDE
Simone
Wonderbread
Maggie
Bonus
Vesper
Sachi
Leroy
Zoom
Romeo
Caisson

Dot

Nederlandse Kooikerhon Evelyn Lively

Boykin Spaniel Genevieve Neale
Doberman Pinscher Lynn Fernandes
Golden Retriever Robin Wilcox
Border Collie Roberta Garrett
Golden Retriever Nancy Runion
All American Dog Maria Barton

Australian Shepherd Mary Cobb
Miniature American Shep Debra Hoffman

All American Dog Carol Boggess
Miniature American Shep Kim Black
Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle
Poodle (Miniature) Donna Van Winkle
Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Dance

Parson Russell Terrier  Jay Davis

Border Collie Maddie Speagle
Miniature American Shep Martha Goodrich

Boykin Spaniel Debra Cross

Poodle Lester Van Winkle

All American Dog Nancy M Heine-caggiano

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle
Border Collie Merritt Speagle
Manchester Terrier Diane Krumme

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle

Boston Terrier Elizabeth Staley
Papillon Elizabeth Abate
All American Dog Krisanne Crosby
Chinese Crested Debra Shigematsu
Papillon Linda Knight

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle
Biewer Terrier Lisa Meyer

Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Bev Hornak

Puli Alexandra Davis
Papillon Zack Kurtz
Border Terrier Jay Davis

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle

Papillon Elizabeth Abate
All American Dog Krisanne Crosby
Boston Terrier Elizabeth Staley

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle
Japanese Chin Vicki Friedman
Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke
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TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

Sat

1

Judge: Inga Hooper

1

© 00 N o g A 0N

-
o

11
12
13
14
15
16

Class: STD Division:

08
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24

08109*
12070*
12071*
12081*
12137
16082*
16163*
16146*
16023*
16089*
16174*
20178*
20194
20204~
20205*

Sundae
Wimsey
Nellie
Kristoff
Rita
Sizzle
Mystique
Diego
Sable
River B
Iron Man
Blitzen
Riley
Hemi

Mr. Magoo

24C211 Surefire

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

EXC

Judge: Inga Hooper

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

04
04
04
04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

04054
04049
04051
08224
04048
04055
08124
08125
08115
08112
08056
08114
08117
08118
08057
08123
08122
08113
08058
08059
08060
08006

1/21/2025

Dot

Kalli
LunyTunes
Dash
Zoom

Zoe
Vesper
Sachi

Dart

Suky Tawdry
Tristyn

Trip
Einstein
Nikki
Darby
Spirit
DEDE
Pickles
Simone
Wonderbread
Miles
Shine

Cavalier King Charles Sp

PREM

Elizabeth Abate
Donna Van Winkle
Nancy M Heine-caggiano
Alyssa Fenton
Lester Van Winkle
Carol Boggess
Paige Port
Laurene Galgano
Evelyn Lively
David Bumette
Carol Boggess
Sandy Riepe
Gayle Webster
Nancy Runion
Heather Kelly
Merritt Speagle

Antonia Rotelle

West Highland White Terr Ruth Bransford

Pomeranian
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp

Nicole Davilli
Grier Curtis

Antonia Rotelle

West Highland White Terr Ruth Bransford

Papillon

All American Dog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pomeranian

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Papillon

Biewer Terrier

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Scottish Terrier

Puli

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp

Elizabeth Abate
Krisanne Crosby
Antonia Rotelle
Jacqui Carrington
Paisley Bowles
Debra Shigematsu
Linda Knight

Lisa Meyer
Nicole Davilli
Antonia Rotelle
Bev Hornak

Pat Speas
Alexandra Davis
Zack Kurtz
Alexis Shanes

Antonia Rotelle

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08061
08062
08109
08110
08121
08127
12081
12129
12131
12134
12135
12070
12080
12068
12079
12077
12074
12073
12075
12138
12071
12076
12137
12078
12214
12067
12140
16092
16090
16159
16082
16146
16147
16142
16148
16149
16151
16156
16157
16160
16144
16096
16161
16162
16087
16086
16093

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Murphy
DeeDee
Sundae
Takeo
Dot Dot
Bonus
Kristoff
Pippin
Cheeky
Dutch
Fizzy
Wimsey
Louie
Pooh
Goose
Petey
Taco
Ellie
Summer
Fleurry
Nellie
Damuraz
Rita
Islay
Nox
Arya
Dodge
Lacy
Belle
Kelly Bob
Sizzle
Diego
Canon
Aerie
Ive
Freddie
Violett
Stylz
Moneypenny
Connor
Whisper
Nova
Tuff
The CoPilot
Bear
Chase
Riley

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Papillon

All American Dog
Pomeranian

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Manchester Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Border Collie

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Manchester Terrier

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Boykin Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher

Susan Mackert
Sandy Riepe
Elizabeth Abate
Krisanne Crosby
Nicole Davilli
Antonia Rotelle
Alyssa Fenton
Paige Port

Kathy Baer
Antonia Rotelle
James George
Donna Van Winkle
Bob Sullivan
Martha Goodrich
John Carvahlo
Diane Krumme
Heather Tyler
Selma Davis
Brenda Thomas
Paisley Bowles
Nancy M Heine-caggiano
Merritt Speagle
Lester Van Winkle
Tami Rudnicky
Brandy Bishop
Alyssa Fenton
Antonia Rotelle
Maria Barton
Terry Kellum
Jean Owen

Carol Boggess
Laurene Galgano
Gaby Beyer
Heather Tyler
Paula Buchma
Diane Krumme
Randi Martin
Gayle Bromer
Genevieve Neale
Mary Ommundsen
Brenda Thomas
Selma Davis
Debra Shigematsu
John Carvalho
Robin Wilcox
Nancy Runion

Lynn Fernandes
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16163
16164
16165
16094
16170
16167
16168
16169
16172
16097
16173
16174
16171
16089
16091
16145
16098
16216
16217
16218
20175
20185
20202
20206
20181
20178
20200
20182
20203
20186
20192
20188
20190
20191
20193
20176
20205
20197
20194
20199
20201
20204
20102
20179
20184
20143
20195

1/21/2025

Mystique
Skye
Sebastian
Dora
Bada Bing
Stormie
Pepper
Rai

Nick
Jess
Bria

Iron Man
Glee
River B
Riot
Jagger
Drake
Odin
Chloe
Annie
Skecher
Reece
Word-E
Petal
Tucker
Blitzen
Breeze
Tag

Taz
Hudson
Dancer
Dorey

Iz
Fogbuster
Dylan
Loki

Mr. Magoo
Gin

Riley
Yogi
Roci
Hemi
Rocco
Jimi
Stella
Shelby

River

Shetland Sheepdog
Nederlandse Kooikerhon
Puli

Australian Shepherd

Paige Port
Evelyn Lively
Alexandra Davis

Mary Cobb

Miniature American Shep Debra Hoffman

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Susan Istenes

Hillary Reavis

Miniature American Shep Martha Goodrich

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog

Tracy Fletcher
Caitlin Riggs
Sheila Boone
Carol Boggess
Heather Tyler
David Bumette

Stephanie Ayala

Miniature American Shep Debra Hoffman

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Janna Drof

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Stumpy Tail C
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd

Sandrine Thominet
Ellen Johnston
John Hicks
Sheila Boone
Lynn Fernandes
James George
Lizanne Jeveret
Jeff Foster
Sandy Riepe
Marie Slagle
Caitlin Riggs
Ginny Myers
Lauren Siegel
Sandi Pitini
Libby Harding
Gayle Bromer
Vicki King
Sheila Boone
Mary Cobb
Heather Kelly
Loughan Campbell
Gayle Webster
Robin Wilcox
Robbie Rhur
Nancy Runion
Lynn Fernandes
James George
Lizanne Jeveret
Marie Slagle

Sheila Boone

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24

20228
20105
20107
24208
24209

Lucky
Koda
Pi
Gracie

Dreamer

24C211 Surefire

24233
24210

Keen

Magic

24C212 Sailor

Border Collie

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Inga Hooper

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Class: JWW Division:

08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
24

08109
12070
12081*
12214*
12131*
12225*
12071*
12137
12079*
16082
16165*
16168
16163*
16146
20178*
16023*
16215*
16174*
20184~
20204~
20206*

Sundae
Wimsey
Kristoff
Nox
Cheeky
Brodie
Nellie
Rita
Goose
Sizzle
Sebastian
Pepper
Mystique
Diego
Blitzen
Sable
Hayden
Iron Man
Stella
Hemi

Petal

24C211 Surefire

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Puli

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

EXC

Judge: Inga Hooper

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

04
04
04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08

04054
04049
04051
04048
04055
08124
08125
08112
08115
08114

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Dot

Kalli
LunyTunes
Zoom

Zoe

Vesper
Sachi

Suky Tawdry
Dart

Trip

Cavalier King Charles Sp

PREM

Weilee Grills
Denise Bushong
Christina Williamson
Russell Lowery
Sandi Pitini

Merritt Speagle
Ginny Myers

Faith Rich

Sheila Boone

Elizabeth Abate
Donna Van Winkle
Alyssa Fenton
Brandy Bishop
Kathy Baer

Nicole Davilli
Nancy M Heine-caggiano
Lester Van Winkle
John Carvahlo
Carol Boggess
Alexandra Davis
Hillary Reavis
Paige Port
Laurene Galgano
Sandy Riepe
Evelyn Lively
Janna Drof

Carol Boggess
Lizanne Jeveret
Nancy Runion
Lizanne Jeveret

Merritt Speagle

Antonia Rotelle

West Highland White Terr Ruth Bransford

Pomeranian

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Nicole Davilli

Antonia Rotelle

West Highland White Terr Ruth Bransford

Papillon

All American Dog
Pomeranian

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Chinese Crested

Elizabeth Abate
Krisanne Crosby
Jacqui Carrington
Antonia Rotelle

Debra Shigematsu
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08117
08118
08121
08122
08224
08123
08056
08113
08058
08059
08060
08061
08006
08062
08057
08109
08110
08127
12081
12129
12131
12134
12135
12070
12080
12079
12077
12068
12073
12074
12075
12138
12071
12078
12076
12137
12225
12067
12140
16092
16090
16082
16146
16147
16142
16148
16151

1/21/2025

Einstein
Nikki
Dot Dot
DEDE
Dash
Spirit
Tristyn
Pickles
Simone
Wonderbread
Miles
Murphy
Shine
DeeDee
Darby
Sundae
Takeo
Bonus
Kristoff
Pippin
Cheeky
Dutch
Fizzy
Wimsey
Louie
Goose
Petey
Pooh
Ellie
Taco
Summer
Fleurry
Nellie
Islay
Damuraz
Rita
Brodie
Arya
Dodge
Lacy
Belle
Sizzle
Diego
Canon
Aerie
Ive

Violett

Papillon

Biewer Terrier
Pomeranian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Scottish Terrier

Puli

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pomeranian

Boston Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Manchester Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Miniature American Shep
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Poodle

Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog

Linda Knight
Lisa Meyer
Nicole Davill
Bev Hornak
Grier Curtis
Antonia Rotelle
Paisley Bowles
Pat Speas
Alexandra Davis
Zack Kurtz
Alexis Shanes
Susan Mackert
Antonia Rotelle
Sandy Riepe
Nicole Davill
Elizabeth Abate
Krisanne Crosby
Antonia Rotelle
Alyssa Fenton
Paige Port
Kathy Baer
Antonia Rotelle
James George
Donna Van Winkle
Bob Sullivan
John Carvahlo
Diane Krumme
Martha Goodrich
Selma Davis
Heather Tyler
Brenda Thomas
Paisley Bowles
Nancy M Heine-caggiano
Tami Rudnicky
Merritt Speagle
Lester Van Winkle
Nicole Davilli
Alyssa Fenton
Antonia Rotelle
Maria Barton
Terry Kellum
Carol Boggess
Laurene Galgano
Gaby Beyer
Heather Tyler
Paula Buchma

Randi Martin

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16154
16156
16157
16159
16160
16144
16161
16162
16098
16086
16087
16163
16097
16094
16096
16093
16165
16167
16168
16169
16091
16170
16171
16089
16172
16173
16174
16149
16164
16145
16217
16215
16216
16218
20175
20143
20178
20185
20206
20202
20181
20182
20186
20188
20190
20191
20107

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Breaker
Stylz
Moneypenny
Kelly Bob
Connor
Whisper
Tuff

The CoPilot
Drake
Chase
Bear
Mystique
Jess
Dora
Nova
Riley
Sebastian
Stormie
Pepper
Rai

Riot
Bada Bing
Glee
River B
Nick

Bria

Iron Man
Freddie
Skye
Jagger
Chloe
Hayden
Odin
Annie
Skecher
Shelby
Blitzen
Reece
Petal
Word-E
Tucker
Tag
Hudson
Dorey

Iz
Fogbuster
Pi

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Boykin Spaniel

Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Doberman Pinscher

Puli

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
Nederlandse Kooikerhon
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Dalmatian

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Doberman Pinscher

Tracy Fletcher
Gayle Bromer
Genevieve Neale
Jean Owen
Mary Ommundsen
Brenda Thomas
Debra Shigematsu
John Carvalho
Janna Drof
Nancy Runion
Robin Wilcox
Paige Port
Caitlin Riggs
Mary Cobb
Selma Davis
Lynn Fernandes
Alexandra Davis
Susan Istenes
Hillary Reavis
Martha Goodrich
Stephanie Ayala
Debra Hoffman
Heather Tyler
David Burnette
Tracy Fletcher
Sheila Boone
Carol Boggess
Diane Krumme
Evelyn Lively
Debra Hoffman
Ellen Johnston
Janna Drof
Sandrine Thominet
John Hicks
Sheila Boone
Marie Slagle
Sandy Riepe
Lynn Fernandes
Lizanne Jeveret
James George
Jeff Foster
Caitlin Riggs
Lauren Siegel
Libby Harding
Gayle Bromer
Vicki King

Christina Williamson
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24

20193
20203
20192
20176
20194
20197 Gin
20199
20205
20200
20201
20179
20102
20184
20198
20195
20104
20105
20106
20221
24208
24209
24C211 Surefire
24233 Keen

24210 Magic

24C212 Sailor

Dylan
Taz
Dancer
Loki
Riley

Yogi
Mr. Magoo
Breeze
Roci
Jimi
Rocco
Stella
Paisley
River
Lindey
Koda
Smoke
George
Gracie

Dreamer

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Stumpy Tail C
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Collie

All American Dog
Boxer

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Australian Shepherd

OPN

Judge: Inga Hooper

293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

Class: JWW Division:

08
08
08
08
08
12
12
16
16
20
20
20
24

08005
08007
08008
08009
08010
12214
12238
16227
16001
20015
20228
20004
24016

Chase
Diamond
Tank
Theo
Rise
Nox
Hoot
Rosie
Lucky
Duke
Lucky
Artemis

Kole

Sheila Boone
Ginny Myers
Sandi Pitini
Mary Cobb
Gayle Webster
Loughan Campbell
Robin Wilcox
Heather Kelly
Marie Slagle
Robbie Rhur
James George
Lynn Fernandes
Lizanne Jeveret
Elizabeth Staley
Sheila Boone
Susan Carbee
Denise Bushong
Marge Ferguson
Christina Williamson
Russell Lowery
Sandi Pitini
Merritt Speagle
Ginny Myers
Faith Rich

Sheila Boone

West Highland White Terr Ruth Bransford

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Boykin Spaniel
Brittany

All American Dog
Border Collie

Pointer

Boxer

NOV

Judge: Inga Hooper
306 12 12028 Kodama
307 12 12029 Sprint

308 12 12045 Seraphine

1/21/2025

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Pumi

Linda Knight
Meghan Rice
Scott Hudson
Antonia Rotelle
Brandy Bishop
Alice Harwell
Susie Leahy
Elizabeth Staley
Denise Michielson
Weilee Grills
Betsy Thompson

Kristin Calhoun

Stephanie Ayala
Sandy Riepe

Catherine Medina-DeVillier

309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

Class: STD Division:

12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

12019
16030
16046
16022
16023
16024
20033
20034
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20232
20026
24042
24044

Scout
Katniss
Chloe
Rain
Sable
Haku
Pooh
Juice
Captain
Bart
Lyric
Holden
Lyric
Vary
Brinkley
Q-Bert

Jarvis

Rat Terrier

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Stumpy Tail C
Collie

Border Collie
Portugese Water Dog
Poodle (Standard)

Dalmatian

OPN

Judge: Inga Hooper

326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Class: STD Division:

08
08
08
08
12
16
20
20
20
24
24

08007
08008
08009
08010
12238
16001
20015
20198
20004
24016
24042

Diamond
Tank
Theo
Rise
Hoot
Lucky
Duke
Paisley
Artemis
Kole

Q-Bert

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Australian Shepherd
Brittany

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Pointer

Boxer

Poodle (Standard)

NOV

Judge: Inga Hooper

337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20

12028
12029
12045
12019
16046
16023
16215
16024
20033
20038
20039
20040
20026

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Kodama
Sprint
Seraphine
Scout
Chloe
Sable
Hayden
Haku
Pooh
Bart
Lyric
Holden
Brinkley

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Pumi

Rat Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Stumpy Tail C
Portugese Water Dog

Sue Diveley
Brandy Bishop
Chrissy Wengloski
Stephanie Plunkett
Evelyn Lively
Stephanie Ayala
Elizabeth Staley
Nancy Runion
David Burnette
Susan Hicks
Briley Kelley
Robbie Rhur
Susan Carbee
Sarah Osborne
Kathy McNutt
Alison Christofoli

Lyla Rumler

Linda Knight
Meghan Rice
Scott Hudson
Antonia Rotelle
Alice Harwell
Elizabeth Staley
Denise Michielson
Elizabeth Staley
Betsy Thompson
Kristin Calhoun

Alison Christofoli

Stephanie Ayala
Sandy Riepe

Catherine Medina-DeVillie

Sue Diveley
Chrissy Wengloski
Evelyn Lively
Janna Drof
Stephanie Ayala
Elizabeth Staley
Susan Hicks
Briley Kelley
Robbie Rhur
Kathy McNutt
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TRIAL:

Sun
RING NUMBER:

Class: T2B Division:

1
T2B

Judge: Inga Hooper

1
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27

Class: STD Division:

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08

24234
24235
20106
20186
20231
20187
20188
20194
20205
20206
20230
16146
16144
16160
16165
16164
16159
16089
16227
12137
12069
12131
12225
12070
08110
08118
08119

Luna
Palmer
Smoke
Hudson
Flint

Jazz
Dorey
Riley

Mr. Magoo
Petal
Vengence
Diego
Whisper
Connor
Sebastian
Skye
Kelly Bob
River B
Rosie
Rita
Claire
Cheeky
Brodie
Wimsey
Takeo
Nikki

Scooter

Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Boxer

Dalmatian

Bohemian Shepherd
Boxer

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Siberian Husky
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Puli

Nederlandse Kooikerhon
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Boykin Spaniel

Poodle

Boykin Spaniel
Manchester Terrier
Boston Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Biewer Terrier

All American Dog

Judge: Inga Hooper

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

24
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12

24C211 Surefire

20184*
20205*
16146*
16163*
16023*
16168*
12070*
12131*
12225*
12069*

1/21/2025

Stella

Mr. Magoo
Diego
Mystique
Sable
Pepper
Wimsey
Cheeky
Brodie

Claire

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)
Manchester Terrier
Boston Terrier

Boykin Spaniel

PREM

Marika Kurer
Cristol Klevinsky
Marge Ferguson
Lauren Siegel
Kathy Murphy
Lisa C. Godfrey
Libby Harding
Gayle Webster
Heather Kelly
Lizanne Jeveret
Kim Wieland
Laurene Galgano
Brenda Thomas
Mary Ommundsen
Alexandra Davis
Evelyn Lively
Jean Owen

David Bumette
Susie Leahy
Lester Van Winkle
Debra Cross
Kathy Baer

Nicole Davilli
Donna Van Winkle
Krisanne Crosby
Lisa Meyer

Libby Harding

Merritt Speagle
Lizanne Jeveret
Heather Kelly
Laurene Galgano
Paige Port

Evelyn Lively
Hillary Reavis
Donna Van Winkle
Kathy Baer

Nicole Davilli

Debra Cross

39
40
41
42
43

Class: STD Division:

12
12
12
08
08

12079
12137
12081*
08111*
08126*

Goose
Rita
Kristoff
Gambit
Ditto

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

EXC

Judge: Inga Hooper

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16

24209
24210
24208

Dreamer
Magic

Gracie

24C211 Surefire

24234
24235
20143
20175
20178
20179
20184
20181
20182
20183
20186
20187
20188
20190
20180
20185
20193
20194
20197
20104
20199
20229
20105
20107
20228
20200
20202
20205
20192
20206
20222
20203
20102
20195
16087

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Luna
Palmer
Shelby
Skecher
Blitzen
Jimi
Stella
Tucker
Tag
Zeke
Hudson
Jazz
Dorey
Iz

Lark
Reece
Dylan
Riley
Gin
Lindey
Yogi
Haven
Koda
Pi
Lucky
Breeze
Word-E
Mr. Magoo
Dancer
Peta
Payton
Taz
Rocco
River

Bear

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Boxer

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

John Carvahlo
Lester Van Winkle
Alyssa Fenton
Kathy Murphy
Kathy Murphy

Sandi Pitini
Faith Rich
Russell Lowery
Merritt Speagle
Marika Kurer
Cristol Klevinsky
Marie Slagle
Sheila Boone
Sandy Riepe
James George
Lizanne Jeveret
Jeff Foster
Caitlin Riggs
Meredith Garrett
Lauren Siegel
Lisa C. Godfrey
Libby Harding
Gayle Bromer
Ginny Myers
Lynn Fernandes
Sheila Boone
Gayle Webster
Loughan Campbell
Susan Carbee
Robin Wilcox
Dawn Brightwell
Denise Bushong
Christina Williamson
Weilee Grills
Marie Slagle
James George
Heather Kelly
Sandi Pitini
Lizanne Jeveret
Judith Overton
Ginny Myers

Lynn Fernandes

Australian Shepherd Sheila Boone
Golden Retriever Robin Wilcox
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12

16164
16144
16148
16146
16142
16159
16151
16152
16153
16155
16156
16157
16158
16162
16160
16161
16163
16096
16165
16167
16168
16170
16172
16150
16083
16084
16085
16088
16089
16100
16227
16171
16090
16145
16092
16093
16095
16097
16098
16099
16217
16218
16220
12128
12067
12134
12129

1/21/2025

Skye
Whisper
Ive

Diego
Aerie
Kelly Bob
Violett
Notorius PIG
Reina
Nellie
Stylz
Moneypenny
Lark

The CoPilot
Connor
Tuff
Mystique
Nova
Sebastian
Stormie
Pepper
Bada Bing
Nick
Extra!
Lindy
Hope
Mickelson
Levi
River B
Mahnstah
Rosie
Glee
Belle
Jagger
Lacy
Riley

Cali

Jess
Drake
Friday
Chloe
Annie
Flex

Bing

Arya
Dutch
Pippin

Nederlandse Kooikerhon Evelyn Lively

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Brenda Thomas
Paula Buchma
Laurene Galgano

Heather Tyler

Miniature American Shep Jean Owen
All American Dog Randi Martin

Staffordshire Bull Terrier Kayla Wieland

Brittany

Boykin Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Boykin Spaniel
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Puli

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Christine Harrison
Susie Leahy
Gayle Bromer
Genevieve Neale
Lydia Taylor

John Carvalho
Mary Ommundsen
Debra Shigematsu
Paige Port

Selma Davis
Alexandra Davis
Susan Istenes

Hillary Reavis

Miniature American Shep Debra Hoffman

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

Boykin Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Tracy Fletcher
Alyssa Fenton
Susan Hicks
Roberta Garrett
Cristol Klevinsky
Sheila Boone
David Bumette
Kayla Wieland
Susie Leahy
Heather Tyler
Terry Kellum

Miniature American Shep Debra Hoffman

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

Maria Barton
Lynn Fernandes
Lauren Siegel
Caitlin Riggs
Janna Drof
Randi Martin
Ellen Johnston
John Hicks
Dawn Brightwell
Joan Baker

Alyssa Fenton

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle

Miniature American Shep Paige Port

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04
04

12131
12132
12070
12135
12138
12069
12073
12074
12075
12076
12137
12140
12079
12080
12141
12081
08115
08110
08111
08237
08113
08114
08116
08118
08123
08120
08056
08058
08059
08061
08057
08062
08127
08125
08126
04049
08224
04236
04054
04055

Cheeky
Lilliana
Wimsey
Fizzy
Fleurry
Claire
Ellie
Taco
Summer
Damuraz
Rita
Dodge
Goose
Louie
Fred
Kristoff
Dart
Takeo
Gambit
Putter
Pickles
Trip
Charlie
Nikki
Spirit
Chip
Tristyn
Simone
Wonderbread
Murphy
Darby
DeeDee
Bonus
Sachi
Ditto
Kalli
Dash
Birdie
Dot

Zoe

Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boykin Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

Kathy Baer
Gretchen Straughan
Donna Van Winkle
James George
Paisley Bowles
Debra Cross

Selma Davis

Heather Tyler

Shetland Sheepdog Brenda Thomas
Border Collie Merritt Speagle
Poodle Lester Van Winkle

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle

Shetland Sheepdog John Carvahlo
All American Dog Bob Sullivan
Miniature Schnauzer Joan Baker

Shetland Sheepdog Alyssa Fenton
Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle

All American Dog Krisanne Crosby

Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Kathy Murphy
Cardigan Welsh Corgi ~ Ann Albrecht
Scottish Terrier Pat Speas
Chinese Crested Debra Shigematsu
All American Dog John Hicks
Biewer Terrier Lisa Meyer

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle

All American Dog Marcella Smith

Shetland Sheepdog Paisley Bowles
Puli Alexandra Davis
Papillon Zack Kurtz
Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Susan Mackert
Boston Terrier Nicole Davilli
Pomeranian Sandy Riepe

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle

All American Dog Krisanne Crosby

Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Kathy Murphy
West Highland White Terr Ruth Bransford
Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Grier Curtis
Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Ann Albrecht

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle
West Highland White Terr Ruth Bransford

EXC

Judge: Inga Hooper
170 24 24209 Dreamer
171 24 24210 Magic
172 24 24208 Gracie
173 24 24C211 Surefire

Sandi Pitini
Faith Rich

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Russell Lowery

Border Collie Merritt Speagle
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24234
24235
20175
20143
20178
20179
20184
20181
20182
20183
20107
20186
20187
20188
20185
20180
20190
20192
20193
20194
20197
20205
20199
20230
20231
20105
20200
20202
20229
20206
20106
20222
20223
20221
20102
20203
20195
16087
16164
16144
16148
16146
16142
16151
16159
16152
16153

1/21/2025

Luna
Palmer
Skecher
Shelby
Blitzen
Jimi
Stella
Tucker
Tag
Zeke

Pi
Hudson
Jazz
Dorey
Reece
Lark

Iz
Dancer
Dylan
Riley
Gin

Mr. Magoo
Yogi
Vengence
Flint
Koda
Breeze
Word-E
Haven
Petal
Smoke
Payton
Quinn
George
Rocco
Taz
River
Bear
Skye
Whisper
Ive
Diego
Aerie
Violett
Kelly Bob
Notorius PIG

Reina

Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Dalmatian

Boxer

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Bohemian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Boxer

Golden Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Nederlandse Kooikerhon

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Brittany

Marika Kurer
Cristol Klevinsky
Sheila Boone
Marie Slagle
Sandy Riepe
James George
Lizanne Jeveret
Jeff Foster
Caitlin Riggs
Meredith Garrett
Christina Williamson
Lauren Siegel
Lisa C. Godfrey
Libby Harding
Lynn Fernandes
Ginny Myers
Gayle Bromer
Sandi Pitini
Sheila Boone
Gayle Webster
Loughan Campbell
Heather Kelly
Robin Wilcox
Kim Wieland
Kathy Murphy
Denise Bushong
Marie Slagle
James George
Dawn Brightwell
Lizanne Jeveret
Marge Ferguson
Judith Overton
Rebecca Fronheiser
Christina Williamson
Lynn Fernandes
Ginny Myers
Sheila Boone
Robin Wilcox
Evelyn Lively
Brenda Thomas
Paula Buchma
Laurene Galgano
Heather Tyler
Randi Martin
Jean Owen
Kayla Wieland

Christine Harrison

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

16154
16155
16156
16150
16157
16098
16158
16096
16160
16161
16163
16165
16167
16168
16162
16170
16083
16084
16085
16092
16089
16088
16172
16171
16090
16145
16093
16095
16097
16099
16100
16217
16215
16218
16220
12128
12067
12129
12134
12131
12225
12132
12135
12070
12138
12069
12073
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Breaker
Nellie
Stylz
Extral
Moneypenny
Drake
Lark
Nova
Connor
Tuff
Mystique
Sebastian
Stormie
Pepper
The CoPilot
Bada Bing
Lindy
Hope
Mickelson
Lacy
River B
Levi

Nick

Glee
Belle
Jagger
Riley

Cali

Jess
Friday
Mahnstah
Chloe
Hayden
Annie
Flex

Bing

Arya
Pippin
Dutch
Cheeky
Brodie
Lilliana
Fizzy
Wimsey
Fleurry
Claire

Ellie

Shetland Sheepdog
Boykin Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Boykin Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Puli

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog
Border Collie
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shep

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Manchester Terrier
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

Tracy Fletcher
Susie Leahy
Gayle Bromer
Alyssa Fenton
Genevieve Neale
Janna Drof
Lydia Taylor
Selma Davis
Mary Ommundsen
Debra Shigematsu
Paige Port
Alexandra Davis
Susan Istenes
Hillary Reavis
John Carvalho
Debra Hoffman
Susan Hicks
Roberta Garrett
Cristol Klevinsky
Maria Barton
David Burnette
Sheila Boone
Tracy Fletcher
Heather Tyler
Terry Kellum
Debra Hoffman
Lynn Fernandes
Lauren Siegel
Caitlin Riggs
Randi Martin
Kayla Wieland
Ellen Johnston
Janna Drof
John Hicks
Dawn Brightwell
Joan Baker
Alyssa Fenton
Paige Port
Antonia Rotelle
Kathy Baer
Nicole Davilli
Gretchen Straughan
James George

Donna Van Winkle

Shetland Sheepdog Paisley Bowles

Boykin Spaniel Debra Cross

Australian Cattle Dog Selma Davis
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

12074
12075
12137
12076
12140
12079
12080
12141
12081
08110
08237
08115
08111
08113
08114
08116
08118
08120
08126
08123
08224
08056
08058
08059
08061
08057
08127
08062
08125
04049
04236
04054
04055

Taco
Summer
Rita
Damuraz
Dodge
Goose
Louie
Fred
Kristoff
Takeo
Putter
Dart
Gambit
Pickles
Trip
Charlie
Nikki
Chip
Ditto
Spirit
Dash
Tristyn
Simone
Wonderbread
Murphy
Darby
Bonus
DeeDee
Sachi
Kall
Birdie
Dot

Zoe

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Border Collie

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Scottish Terrier
Chinese Crested

All American Dog
Biewer Terrier

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Puli

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Pomeranian

All American Dog

Heather Tyler
Brenda Thomas
Lester Van Winkle
Merritt Speagle
Antonia Rotelle
John Carvahlo
Bob Sullivan
Joan Baker
Alyssa Fenton
Krisanne Crosby
Ann Albrecht
Antonia Rotelle
Kathy Murphy
Pat Speas
Debra Shigematsu
John Hicks

Lisa Meyer
Marcella Smith
Kathy Murphy
Antonia Rotelle
Grier Curtis
Paisley Bowles
Alexandra Davis
Zack Kurtz
Susan Mackert
Nicole Davilli
Antonia Rotelle
Sandy Riepe

Krisanne Crosby

West Highland White Terr Ruth Bransford

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Ann Albrecht

Cavalier King Charles Sp Antonia Rotelle
West Highland White Terr Ruth Bransford

OPN

Judge: Inga Hooper

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12

24016
20015
20228
20002
20003
20004
16013
16227
12238

1/21/2025

Kole
Duke
Lucky
Logan
Dharma
Artemis
Bounce
Rosie

Hoot

Boxer

All American Dog
Border Collie

Irish Setter

Belgian Tervuren
Pointer

Rat Terrier

Boykin Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

Kristin Calhoun
Denise Michielson
Weilee Grills

Julie Mercer
Barbara Brebrick
Betsy Thompson
Marcella Smith
Susie Leahy

Alice Harwell

Class: JWW Division:

NOV

Judge: Inga Hooper

310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

Class: STD Division:

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
08

24042
20035
20038
20039
20040
20041
20026
16046
16047
16020
16021
16022
16023
16025
12029
12045
12019
08027

Q-Bert
Varda
Bart
Lyric
Holden
Lyric
Brinkley
Chloe
Sasha
Punch
Bouncer
Rain
Sable
Nova
Sprint
Seraphine
Scout

Smuggler

Poodle (Standard)
Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Australian Stumpy Tail C

Collie

Portugese Water Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Boxer

Boxer

Rhodesian Ridgeback
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Pumi

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

OPN

Judge: Inga Hooper

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

Class: STD Division:

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
12

24016
24042
20015
20231
20002
20003
20004
20223
16013
12238

Kole
Q-Bert
Duke
Flint
Logan
Dharma
Artemis
Quinn
Bounce

Hoot

Boxer

Poodle (Standard)

All American Dog
Bohemian Shepherd
Irish Setter

Belgian Tervuren
Pointer

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rat Terrier

Australian Shepherd

NOV

Judge: Inga Hooper

338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347

20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12

20038
20039
20040
20026
16046
16047
16020
16021
16025
12029

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Bart
Lyric
Holden
Brinkley
Chloe
Sasha
Punch
Bouncer
Nova

Sprint

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Australian Stumpy Tail C

Portugese Water Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog

Alison Christofoli
Barbara Brebrick
Susan Hicks
Briley Kelley
Robbie Rhur
Susan Carbee
Kathy McNutt
Chrissy Wengloski
Steven Johnson
Marcella Smith
John Jones
Stephanie Plunkett
Evelyn Lively
Andrea Marx

Sandy Riepe

Catherine Medina-DeVillie

Sue Diveley

Laura Kuterbach

Kristin Calhoun
Alison Christofoli
Denise Michielson
Kathy Murphy

Julie Mercer
Barbara Brebrick
Betsy Thompson
Rebecca Fronheiser
Marcella Smith

Alice Harwell

Susan Hicks
Briley Kelley
Robbie Rhur
Kathy McNutt
Chrissy Wengloski

Steven Johnson

Boxer Marcella Smith
Boxer John Jones
Border Collie Andrea Marx
All American Dog Sandy Riepe
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348 12 12045 Seraphine Pumi Catherine Medina-DeVillier
349 12 12019 Scout Rat Terrier Sue Diveley
350 08 08027 Smuggler Cavalier King Charles Sp Laura Kuterbach
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